United Games

Fargo, ND 58103
701-235-3892

321 27th Circle South

www.unitedgamesinc.com
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FINAL TEAM STANDINGS FOR THURSDAY NIGHT POOL

Team

Division: 2

8 BALLS UP DA NOSE
PLAYERS

Rl CKS STI CKS

OFF | N THE WOODS

HERBEVERSTANKS
TOWN HALL

Tot al
Rounds

50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
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8 Ball games, sorted by Total Points:

Pl ayer

TRENT BJONE
TYSON GONSOROWEKI
DENNI S CORRELL
FARON CORRELL
TI' M SCHAEFER
JAMES TANDESK
PENNY CARLSON
ADAM SPI EKERMEI ER
FRANK JACKSON
PERRY

M KE CARLSON

ROB JOHNSON

Rl CH SCHWANKE

Team

8 BALLS UP DA NOSE
8 BALLS UP DA NOSE
TOWN HALL

TOWN HALL

RI CKS STI CKS
HERBEVERSTANKS
PLAYERS
HERBEVERSTANKS

RI CKS STI CKS

OFF IN THE WOODS
PLAYERS
HERBEVERSTANKS
PLAYERS

Round
W ns

36.
32.
27.
24.
20.
10.
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Rank

oo ~NOoOUh,~,WNBRE

Round
Losses

14.
17.
23.
25.
30.
40.
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Ganes

40
40
40
40
36
40
36
36
36
36
32
32
32

Ganes

160
160
160
160
160
160

W ns
30
27
22
21
21
15
20
17
19
19
20
21
19

95
95
79
79
70
62

Consecuti ve
W ns

WwouhoNUwou oo

65
65
81
81
90
98

Tot al
Poi nt s
358
351
309
306
294
293
293
286
281
275
274
273
269

Tot al
Poi nt s

1304
1313
1211
1238
1181
1096

Aver age
Poi nt s
95
78
73
65
17
33
14
94
81
64
56
53
41
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JCE DI ETZ

RI CK SVEENSON
JAY BORCGEN
DAVE DVORAK
TYLER SPI EKERVEI ER
ALI CEO R

CASSI DY BLACK
BEN SOMVERFELD
DAVE LAMPL
DUANE

ROBBY BULLI S
NI CK P

CHRI'S BULLIS
DUSTY SCHANDER
Rl CK VALDEZ
SHAVWN M

M TCH

JEREMY

JUSTI N

TANNER

WAYNE KRUEGER
VERN

AL

ABBY

CHRI STOPHER
DUMWY

RI CKS STI CKS

TOWN HALL

PLAYERS

TOWN HALL
HERBEVERSTANKS

OFF I'N THE WOODS

8 BALLS UP DA NOSE
8 BALLS UP DA NOSE
PLAYERS

RI CKS STI CKS

OFF I N THE WOODS
OFF I'N THE WOODS
OFF I N THE WOODS
OFF IN THE WOODS
RI CKS STI CKS

8 BALLS UP DA NOSE
HERBEVERSTANKS

OFF I'N THE WOODS
RI CKS STI CKS

OFF IN THE WOODS
PLAYERS

8 BALLS UP DA NOSE
8 BALLS UP DA NOSE
OFF I'N THE WOODS
RI CKS STI CKS
HERBEVERSTANKS

14 40
15 40
16 32
17 40
18 36
19 28
20 32
21 28
22 24
23 24
24 20
25 24
26 20
27 20
28 16
29 12
30 12
31 4
32 4
33 4
34 4
35 4
36 4
37 4
38 4
39 4

Created by LeaguelLeader with ARACHNET processing
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260
247
241
234
232
225
223
211
205
199
169
169
165
140
121
103
81
34
32
32
31
29
29
29
24
16
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.50
.18
. 53
.85
.44
.04
.97
.54
. 54
. 29
.45
.04
.25
.00
. 56
.58
.75
.50
.00
.00
.75
.25
.25
.25
.00
.00

eNeNeoloNoloNelNolNolNoloNeolololNolNolNololNellolNoloelNollololo)



